

Department of Agriculture and Food LuAnn Adams Commissioner Scott Ericson Deputy Commissioner Travis Waller

Director, Regulatory Services

GOOD MANUFACTURING PRACTICE CERTIFICATE

We hereby certify that

Nature's Sunshine Products, Inc.

Manufacturing Plant Located at 1655 North Main Spanish Fork, Utah 84660

is currently under inspection as a manufacturer of health food or dietary supplements. Nature's Sunshine Products, Inc. has confirmed that they manufacture non sterile dietary supplements in tablet, hard capsule, powder and liquid dosage forms, as well as cosmetics. Nature's Sunshine Products, Inc. has all the facilities to comply with the **GOOD MANUFACTURING PRACTICE for food** (Code of Good Manufacturing Practice for food).

We also certify that Nature's Sunshine Products, Inc., is an inspected facility and the manufacturing plant in which their products are produced are subject to inspections at suitable intervals.

Inspection evaluates and assures compliance with the Utah Wholesome Food Act and Utah Food Protection Rule, which identifies the standard for proper facility construction, good manufacturing practices for food (GMP), and fulfills requirements of those applicable laws and rules in the State of Utah.

Travis Waller

Director, Regulatory Services

Inauer Wass

Director, Regulatory Service

State of Utah, County of Salt Lake Acknowledged before me this February 8, 2016, by Travis Waller.

Notary Public

Residing in Salt Lake County



STATE OF UTAH